DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
INSPIRATIONAL KITCHENS LIMITED
INSPIRATIONAL THREADS LTD
INSPIRATION CONSULT LIMITED
INSPIRATION (MANCHESTER) LIMITED
INSPIRATIONS FLORIST LTD
INSPIRATIONS HAIR AND BEAUTY
FLECKNEY LIMITED

INSPIRATIONS MONTESSORI MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

INSPIRATIONS MONTESSORI NURSERY
SCHOOL LIMITED

INSPIRATIONS MONTESSORI NURSERY
SCHOOL LIMITED

INSPIRATIONS MONTESSORI NURSERY
SCHOOL LIMITED

INSPIRATUS SENIOR CARE LIMITED
INSPIRE-ADVANTAGE LTD
INSPIRE-ADVANTAGE LTD

INSPIRE ALL CIC

INSPIRE ART LICENSING LIMITED
INSPIRE A STAR MANAGEMENT LTD
INSPIRE BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
INSPIRE CARE OUTREACH LIMITED
INSPIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH AND
WELLBEING SOLUTIONS

INSPIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH AND
WELLBEING SOLUTIONS

INSPIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH AND
WELLBEING SOLUTIONS

INSPIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH AND
WELLBEING SOLUTIONS

INSPIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH AND
WELLBEING SOLUTIONS

INSPIRE COMMUNITY TRAINING AND
DEVELOPMENT C.I.C.

INSPIRE CONSTRUCTION LTD

INSPIRE COUNSELLING AND TRAINING
LIMITED

INSPIRED ACCOUNTANTS (UK)
INSPIRED AUSTRALIA LIMITED
INSPIRE DAY NURSERIES LIMITED
INSPIRED BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD
INSPIRED BUILDING SERVICES LTD
INSPIRED BUSINESS LIMITED

INSPIRED BUSINESS MARKETING LIMITED
INSPIRED BY COMPLIMENTS LTD
INSPIRED BY STYLE LTD

INSPIRED COMPANY SERVICES LIMITED
INSPIRED CONSULTANTS AND
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

INSPIRED DESIGNS LTD

INSPIRED DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION LTD
INSPIRED EDUCATION (EAST
DUNBARTONSHIRE) HOLDINGS LIMITED
INSPIRED EDUCATION (EAST
DUNBARTONSHIRE) LIMITED

INSPIRED EDUCATION (SOUTH
LANARKSHIRE) HOLDINGS LIMITED

LIMITED

07620181
06240538
08335224
06508668
08440212
07957130

10189526

10188811

10188811

10188811

07969462
09327638
09327638
09370822
08291730
08365170
06475784
07511105
09490322

09490322

09490322

09490322

09490322

08087627

09449012
03510939

07637552
05453959
07260399
05716352
06148983
09061946
05453956
09085049
09616046
05912833
08383839

06221647
08420009
05368838
05368807

05369314
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25/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017

22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017

28/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017
25/02/2017
24/02/2017
22/02/2017
24/02/2017

23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017

23/02/2017
28/02/2017

28/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
22/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017

23/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017

22/02/2017

INSPIRED EXHIBITION AGENCY LIMITED
INSPIRED EXHIBITION AGENCY LIMITED
INSPIRED HAIR DESIGN LIMITED
INSPIRED HOMES (NORTHERN) LIMITED
INSPIRED HOMES PROPERTY
CONSULTANTS LTD

INSPIRED INFORMATION SERVICES
LIMITED

INSPIRED INTERIORS LTD

INSPIRED INTERIORS DESIGN &
INSTALLATION LIMITED

INSPIRED INTERIORS LONDON LIMITED
INSPIRED JEWELS LIMITED
INSPIRED-KENT LIMITED

INSPIRED KHAYA LIMITED

INSPIRED (LONDON) LTD
INSPIRED (LONDON) LTD
INSPIRED (LONDON) LTD

INSPIRED MINDS FOR LITTLE LEARNERS
LTD.

INSPIRED MINDS FOR LITTLE LEARNERS
LTD.

INSPIRED MINDS MEDIA LIMITED

INSPIRED MONEY LTD

INSPIRED MONEY LTD

INSPIRED MOVEMENT LIMITED

INSPIRED SCS LIMITED

INSPIRED SOLUTIONS (SOFTWARE)
LIMITED

INSPIRED SPORTS EDUCATION LIMITED

INSPIRED SYSTEMS LIMITED

INSPIRED THINKING GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

INSPIRED 3D LIMITED

INSPIRED TRAINING & CONSULTANCY
(HEREFORDSHIRE) LIMITED

INSPIRED TRAVELLER LIMITED

INSPIRED VIRTUAL SOLUTIONS LTD

INSPIRE ELECTRICAL & INTERIOR
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

INSPIRE LEARNING CONSULTANCY LTD

INSPIRE (LEEDS) LIMITED

INSPIRE MEDICINE LIMITED

INSPIRE MISSIONS LTD/INSPIRE
TRAVEL GROUP LTD

INSPIRE MONTESSORI SCHOOLS LTD

INSPIRE MONTESSORI SCHOOLS LTD

INSPIRE MY HOLIDAY LTD

INSPIRE MY WEIGHT LOSS LTD

THE INSPIRE NETWORK (NORTH EAST)

INSPIREPAC HOLDINGS LIMITED

INSPIRE PARTNERSHIP MULTI ACADEMY
TRUST

INSPIRE PARTNERSHIP MULTI ACADEMY
TRUST

INSPIRE PLUS

10602360
10602360
08411259
04166198
07161286

07352559

06911289
08885897

05139935
07966425
06706582
09907203
09978342
09978342
09978342
10641112

10641112

09970194
09026106
09026106
08060660
09998074
03766988

08396575
10544650
06830117

08533431
08535194

05121221
10630855
10093281

08104747
08906971
09021239
09970874

10634203
10634203
09615655
07605580
09607526
07050099
07805262

07805262

07778125

28/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017

22/02/2017

27/02/2017
24/02/2017

27/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
26/02/2017
27/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017

27/02/2017

27/02/2017
25/02/2017
25/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017

24/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017

28/02/2017
27/02/2017

27/02/2017
22/02/2017
28/02/2017

28/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017
22/02/2017

22/02/2017
22/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017
23/02/2017
27/02/2017

27/02/2017

22/02/2017



