DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
INSPIRATIONAL KITCHENS LIMITED	07620181	(D1)	25/02/2017	INSPIRED EXHIBITION AGENCY LIMITED	10602360	(C2)	28/02/2017
INSPIRATIONAL THREADS LTD	06240538	. ,	28/02/2017		10602360	,	28/02/2017
INSPIRATION CONSULT LIMITED	08335224	. ,	23/02/2017		08411259		22/02/2017
INSPIRATION (MANCHESTER) LIMITED	06508668	. ,	23/02/2017		04166198	. ,	23/02/2017
INSPIRATIONS FLORIST LTD	08440212	(C2)	28/02/2017	INSPIRED HOMES PROPERTY	07161286	(D4)	23/02/2017
INSPIRATIONS HAIR AND BEAUTY	07957130	(D4)	23/02/2017	CONSULTANTS LTD			
FLECKNEY LIMITED				INSPIRED INFORMATION SERVICES	07352559	(D1)	22/02/2017
INSPIRATIONS MONTESSORI MANAGEMENT	10189526	(D4)	22/02/2017	LIMITED			
LIMITED			/ /	INSPIRED INTERIORS LTD	06911289	. ,	27/02/2017
INSPIRATIONS MONTESSORI NURSERY	10188811	(E1)	22/02/2017	INSPIRED INTERIORS DESIGN &	08885897	(D4)	24/02/2017
SCHOOL LIMITED INSPIRATIONS MONTESSORI NURSERY	10100011	(00)	22/02/2017	INSTALLATION LIMITED	05120025	(D1)	27/02/2017
SCHOOL LIMITED	10188811	(CZ)	22/02/2017	INSPIRED INTERIORS LONDON LIMITED	05139935		27/02/2017 28/02/2017
INSPIRATIONS MONTESSORI NURSERY	10188811	(02)	22/02/2017	INSPIRED JEWELS LIMITED INSPIRED-KENT LIMITED	07966425 06706582	. ,	28/02/2017
SCHOOL LIMITED	10100011	(CZ)	22/02/201/	INSPIRED KHAYA LIMITED	09907203	, ,	26/02/2017
INSPIRATUS SENIOR CARE LIMITED	07969462	(D4)	28/02/2017	INSPIRED (LONDON) LTD	09978342	. ,	27/02/2017
INSPIRE-ADVANTAGE LTD	09327638	, ,	27/02/2017	INSPIRED (LONDON) LTD	09978342		24/02/2017
INSPIRE-ADVANTAGE LTD	09327638	. ,	27/02/2017	INSPIRED (LONDON) LTD	09978342		24/02/2017
INSPIRE ALL CIC	09370822		24/02/2017	INSPIRED MINDS FOR LITTLE LEARNERS	10641112		27/02/2017
INSPIRE ART LICENSING LIMITED	08291730	. ,	27/02/2017	LTD.		` ,	
INSPIRE A STAR MANAGEMENT LTD	08365170	(D1)	25/02/2017	INSPIRED MINDS FOR LITTLE LEARNERS	10641112	(C1)	27/02/2017
INSPIRE BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	06475784	(D4)	24/02/2017	LTD.			
INSPIRE CARE OUTREACH LIMITED	07511105	(D4)	22/02/2017	INSPIRED MINDS MEDIA LIMITED	09970194	(E1)	27/02/2017
INSPIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH AND	09490322	(C3)	24/02/2017	INSPIRED MONEY LTD	09026106	, ,	25/02/2017
WELLBEING SOLUTIONS				INSPIRED MONEY LTD	09026106	( /	25/02/2017
INSPIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH AND	09490322	(D2)	23/02/2017	INSPIRED MOVEMENT LIMITED	08060660	. ,	28/02/2017
WELLBEING SOLUTIONS			00/00/00/0	INSPIRED SCS LIMITED	09998074	. ,	28/02/2017
INSPIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH AND	09490322	(DI)	23/02/2017	INSPIRED SOLUTIONS (SOFTWARE)	03766988	(DI)	27/02/2017
WELLBEING SOLUTIONS	00400300	(02)	02/02/2017	LIMITED	00006575	(D.4)	04/00/0017
INSPIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH AND WELLBEING SOLUTIONS	09490322	(03)	23/02/2017	INSPIRED SPORTS EDUCATION LIMITED INSPIRED SYSTEMS LIMITED	08396575 10544650	. ,	24/02/2017 23/02/2017
INSPIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH AND	09490322	(D4)	23/02/2017	INSPIRED SISTEMS LIMITED INSPIRED THINKING GROUP HOLDINGS	06830117		28/02/2017
WELLBEING SOLUTIONS	09490322	(D4)	23/02/2017	LIMITED	00030117	(D4)	20/02/2017
INSPIRE COMMUNITY TRAINING AND	08087627	(D1)	28/02/2017		08533431	(D1)	28/02/2017
DEVELOPMENT C.I.C.	00007027	(21)	20,02,201,	INSPIRED TRAINING & CONSULTANCY	08535194	. ,	27/02/2017
INSPIRE CONSTRUCTION LTD	09449012	(D4)	23/02/2017	(HEREFORDSHIRE) LIMITED		` ,	, . , .
INSPIRE COUNSELLING AND TRAINING	03510939	(D4)	28/02/2017	INSPIRED TRAVELLER LIMITED	05121221	(D1)	27/02/2017
LIMITED				INSPIRED VIRTUAL SOLUTIONS LTD	10630855	(C3)	22/02/2017
INSPIRED ACCOUNTANTS (UK) LIMITED	07637552	(D1)	28/02/2017	INSPIRE ELECTRICAL & INTERIOR	10093281	(D4)	28/02/2017
INSPIRED AUSTRALIA LIMITED	05453959	(D1)	27/02/2017	SOLUTIONS LIMITED			
INSPIRE DAY NURSERIES LIMITED	07260399		27/02/2017		08104747		28/02/2017
INSPIRED BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD	05716352		27/02/2017		08906971	, ,	27/02/2017
INSPIRED BUILDING SERVICES LTD	06148983		27/02/2017		09021239	. ,	23/02/2017
INSPIRED BUSINESS LIMITED	09061946	. ,	28/02/2017		09970874	(B2)	22/02/2017
INSPIRED BUSINESS MARKETING LIMITED			27/02/2017	TRAVEL GROUP LTD	10001000		00/00/0045
INSPIRED BY COMPLIMENTS LTD	09085049	. ,	27/02/2017		10634203	` '	22/02/2017
INSPIRED BY STYLE LTD INSPIRED COMPANY SERVICES LIMITED	09616046 05912833		22/02/2017 28/02/2017		10634203	, ,	22/02/2017 27/02/2017
INSPIRED COMPANY SERVICES LIMITED INSPIRED CONSULTANTS AND	08383839			INSPIRE MY HOLIDAY LTD INSPIRE MY WEIGHT LOSS LTD	09615655 07605580		28/02/2017
MANAGEMENT LIMITED	0000000	(D1)	21/02/2011	THE INSPIRE NETWORK (NORTH EAST)	09607526		24/02/2017
INSPIRED DESIGNS LTD	06221647	(D4)	23/02/2017		07050099		23/02/2017
INSPIRED DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION LTD		, ,	28/02/2017		07805262		27/02/2017
INSPIRED EDUCATION (EAST	05368838		22/02/2017	TRUST		, 52/	., .=,
DUNBARTONSHIRE) HOLDINGS LIMITED		. /		INSPIRE PARTNERSHIP MULTI ACADEMY	07805262	(C2)	27/02/2017
INSPIRED EDUCATION (EAST	05368807	(D4)	22/02/2017	TRUST			
DUNBARTONSHIRE) LIMITED				INSPIRE PLUS	07778125	(D1)	22/02/2017
INSPIRED EDUCATION (SOUTH	05369314	(D4)	22/02/2017				
LANARKSHIRE) HOLDINGS LIMITED							